Tall Side Chair

Sand Grey
Faux Leather Vinyl

22 %" (56.5cm)

Fabric Colors

42 %"
(108 cm)

29"
(73.5cm)

12"
(30.5cm)

Shadow Grey
Faux Leather Vinyl

12 %" (32cm)

13" (33cm)

19 %" (49.5 cm)
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Perfect for bar-height cafe areas, the Tall Side Chair
brings both comfort and support. With an angular
frame and curved design, it’s a stylish addition to
any space, plus the faux leather vinyl makes it easy
to clean.

Bar-Height Chair Features Curved Back and
Sloped Arms for Comfortable Support

Pairs Perfectly with the Standing Round Table
Black Metal Legs Provide a Stable Base

Supports up to 225 Ib (102.1 kg)

Commercial-Grade Materials Tested to 100,000
Double Rubs, Grade 4 Color Fastness, and Class
4 Pilling Resistance

Tested to BIFMA X5.4-12 and BIFMA X5.6-
2010 and Meets or Exceeds BIFMA's Durability
Standards for Office Furniture

Items Sold Separately and Ship Fully Assembled

Faux Leather Vinyl
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